


Mull Name Fred IT4 or IT0 g/
Surname in Block Letters) X

Registration No. &#24 Male ~ Female
| {check)

Former Address Afton Hotel, 249 East flastings Street.

Date Bvacuated Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National
(check)

{p. 147786

Married - Single Name of Wife
(check)

Name of Husband

Name of Mother Name of Father

Qa
Nemes of Childmpn under 18

Our File No. 12368 Registered with Custodian
(yos or no)
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: CANADA
DEPARTMENT OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE
OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

——

JAPANESE EVACUATION SECTION

S06 MOYAL BANK BLDG. .
HASTINGS AND GRANVILLE
VANCOUVER, B.C.

l\\
EVACUATION sscno‘ﬂ
October 25, 1943. jtcd

l‘!‘xﬂsl

Mr. Fred Seijiro 170,
Registration No. 02817,
Kelowna, B, C.

Dear Bir:

Re: TFred ITA

Thank you for sending us completed your
yellow "No Property"™ Declaration card.

In our letter dated September 20th, we 7¢/AM¢,,/-{
asked you whether you had ever resided at Afton : ,

Hotel, 249 Past Hastings Street, Vancouver, B.C. /™" “é: Z

We have on our records the name of Fred W Aid
ITA whose address is given as Afton Hotel, 249

Bast Hastings Street, Vancouver, B. C. and we

thinik that this name may be a mistake for your

name.

Will you please let us know, by return
mail;

i 4

(1) Whether you know a Mr. Fred ITA /)0 -/j‘ art ;

(2) Whether you stayed at Afton Hotel i\ z :

in the earlier part of the year i;f A

1941. g

Yours truly, | ‘

. Ds M. Chope, 71/4”(/«4/ é:“‘ :

Administration Department. N
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ﬂ"nﬂon - W.E, Pidcock VICTORIA
" May 13th, 1944.

EVACUATION SECTION
Recd__ MAY 13 1944

A S

fleMo. /X 3LE
Department of the Secretary of State, g MRS ORA
Office of the Custedian, ~ Referred u_,,[
506 Royal Bank Bldg., bt
Hastings and Granville 3ts., ;

VANCOUVER, B. C.

Sir: e
re Fred Ita S
F gt

r APL
| E i
F
" o

<

g oA sy

L
I am in receipt of your letter of te 10th 1nat./¢f '
with regard to the above. On reference to the application, /4”((
o j

it was disclosed that Mr. Ita was employed by Merrill,
Ring, Wilson loggers, at Rock Bay, B.C, It would appear
quite possibia that this man is not a Japanese. We of
course have no further information regarding this man, and

it is probable at this time it will be very difficult to
locate him.

Yours respectfully,

‘ 2 i‘ . IW *
for Commissioner of Income Tax.

A




Yours vory tsuly,




;]f l ' BING CO. e e

‘LOGS AND TIMBER

e— ENEMY secnoé

604 BANK OF NOVA SCOTIA BUILDING et
SO2 HASTINGS STREET WEST Rec'd w“‘%
VANCOUVER, B.C. File No. ‘
Ans'd
Felaey Bs R

25 - 8 8. 4
¥ay. 22nd. 1944,

Department of the

secretary of State.

Office of the Custedinn.

Japanese Bvacuation 3ection.

Vancouver.

B.Co Ref. I2368

- -

Dear Sirsi-

: Repliying to your letter of May,l8th,
régarding our employee, Fred Ita,we would say that
thit i@ the same person of whom you refer to.

Our Fred Ita, Yas worked Tor the Yerrill
Ring & Wilsor Co,at Rock Bay for.several years snd
there in 1941, and has aince been working with this

oompeny.

fecording to our Buployee's Index Record
Card on file here, his sddress is »t 249. E.Hastings 8t,
Vanocouver, and be was sway from here s:ck and appsrently
SL that snme address for the period of February 27th; to
Earch 8th, 1944,  Te vas born in Switzerland on Janusry
a3rd, 1598, and is a single mn.

Trusting this informs n is of serviee to.you,




Salason River Logging Co. Ltd,,
m h. 3; 3'

Doar Sirm

We beg to acknowledge receipt of your letter
of the 22nd instant for which accept cur best thanks.

e snolose herewith cur cheque for §8.49
whioch we would ask you to kindly hand to Mr. Fred Ita.

” Pl

I.Aﬁf-
Comptroller




Bey _JXred ITA

Provineial Gevernment of B. C, refund of 1f Wage Deductiom

for the M“ Jan, l/‘l to June ”/‘1- - ch.q‘- No. 1—20239.....‘8.49.







